
ｽﾀｰﾄ時間 5月14日 10時40分00秒

修正 着順 Name Sail.No 艇種 ＧＴＡ ＴＭＦ 到着時間 所要時間 修正時間 前艇との差 １位との差

1 1 ＱＵＥＲＩＤＡ 0210 fre-31 663 0.9050 12時02分38秒 4958 4487

2 2 ＩＳＥ-Ｖ JST374 yamaha-31s LTD 677 0.8863 12時06分09秒 5169 4581 94 94

16 スーパーウイング ＪＳＴ223 ヤマハ25ＭＬ 785 0.7643 12時29分15秒 6555 5010 429 523

3 3 ＦＯＲＴＥ 4167 yokoyama-30sr P:B 677 0.8863 12時15分09秒 5709 5060 49 573

4 ハリマオ ＪＰＮ4601 スイング34 665 0.9023 12時15分18秒 5718 5159 99 672

7 赤とんぼ　Ⅲ ＪＰＮ5855 ヤマハ31Ｓ 677 0.8863 12時19分14秒 5954 5277 118 790

4 11 白砂 3903 Frendship32α 708 0.8475 12時24分31秒 6271 5314 38 828

5 12 ＢＲＯＷＮ　ＳＵＧＡＲⅡ 6484 yokoyama29 720 0.8333 12時26分19秒 6379 5316 1 829

6 13 Ｏｎｌｙ-Ｙｏｕ２ 3568 yamaha-30cII sh 725 0.8276 12時27分38秒 6458 5345 29 858

7 17 ＳＡＴＡ Ⅲ JST314 joylack26 P:B 740 0.8108 12時31分13秒 6673 5411 66 924

8 10 ＬＵＮＡ　Ⅴ yamaha-31s 677 0.8863 12時22分47秒 6167 5466 55 979

14 ＳＡＴＯ ヤマハ30ＳⅡ 710 0.8451 12時28分03秒 6483 5479 13 992

9 5 ＣｏｏＣｏｏ　Ｓｉｘ 6363 Dehler36SQ 640 0.9375 12時17分53秒 5873 5506 27 1019

10 15 アルバトロスⅡ 3954 yamaha30sⅡ 710 0.8451 12時29分05秒 6545 5531 25 1044

11 6 ひねもすＩＶ 4983 J-35s 643 0.9331 12時18分56秒 5936 5539 8 1052

12 9 風の如く 6160 seam31II 648 0.9259 12時21分24秒 6084 5633 94 1146

18 シルバーウエーブ JPN3663 ヨコヤマ28 710 0.8451 12時35分13秒 6913 5842 209 1355

8 ﾋﾟｰﾀｰﾊﾟﾝ 2672 オカザキ32Ｃ 720 0.8333 OCS
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